

**Date:** January 21, 2022

To **BSE Ltd.** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 538646 / Scrip ID: QGO

Subject: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclose herewith the information regarding loss of share certificates received from a shareholder of the Company.

Request you to kindly consider the same and oblige.

Thanking you,

For and on behalf of QGO Finance Limited

Urmi Joiser Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No: A63113 Address: 304, Shri Siddhivinayak Apartments, Plot no 42, Sector 44A, Seawoods, Nerul (W), Navi Mumbai-400706

Place: Navi Mumbai

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* MAS SERVICES LIMITED \*REGD.OFF:-T-34 IIND FLOOR OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA \* PHASE -II NEW DELHI 110020 \* TEL.:- 011-26387281,7282,7283 FAX:-011-26387384 \* CIN :- U74899DL1973PLC006950 \*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* DATE: -20/01/2022 Ref. MAS/PC1/INW.NO.370388/PC10001302 /M05 BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400001

Unit : QGO FINANCE LTD (FORMERLY PARNAMI CREDITS LTD) SUB : INFORMATION OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

This is to inform you that below mentioned shareholders has/have reported loss of shares certificate and requested to the company for issuance of

duplicate shares certificates. The details of the same are given below:-Details of the shares is given below:-: FOLIO NO.: ST.CERT : END.CERT : ST.DIST : END.DIST : SHARE \_\_\_\_\_ :0001302 :00009959 : 00009962 : 003222101: 003222500: 400 NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - PAWAN KUMAR JINDAL IST JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. 2ND JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. :0001302 :00009964 : 00009965 : 003222601: 003222800: 200 NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - PAWAN KUMAR JINDAL IST JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. 2ND JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. :0001302 :00009967 : 00009972 : 003222901: 003223500: 600 NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - PAWAN KUMAR JINDAL IST JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. 2ND JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. :0001302 :00009980 : 00009980 : 003224201: 003224300: 100 NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - PAWAN KUMAR JINDAL IST JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. 2ND JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. :0001302 :00009982 : 00009985 : 003224401: 003224800: 400 NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - PAWAN KUMAR JINDAL IST JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. 2ND JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. :0001302 :00009989 : 00009999 : 003225101: 003226200: 1100 NAME OF SHAREHOLDER: - PAWAN KUMAR JINDAL IST JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. 2ND JOINT-HOLDER :- N.A. Thanking You and assuring you of our best attention at all time. Yours Faithfully, for MAS SERVICES LTD RAJEEV SENGAR (EXTN. 235) PS:Please quote our reference number in all correspondences.